
Hallenspielplan  Gemeindesporthalle Schaafheim  ( 19149 )
Sporthallenstraße
64850   Schaafheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.08.2025 15:30

16:30

17:00

VE Frauen

VE Frauen

VE Frauen

SG Bruchköbel 2

TV Schaafheim 1

HSG Preagberg 1

HSG Preagberg 1

SG Bruchköbel 2

TV Schaafheim 1

0:0

27:23

0:0

So. 10.08.2025 18:00 VE Frauen TV Schaafheim 1 HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 2 29:24

Mi. 13.08.2025 20:00 VE Frauen TV Schaafheim 1 SKG Roßdorf 1 18:33

Mi. 27.08.2025 20:00 VE Frauen TV Schaafheim 1 TGS Seligenstadt 1 31:17

So. 21.09.2025 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim HSG Odenwald II 28:21

So. 05.10.2025 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim HSG Rodenstein II 33:17

Mi. 15.10.2025 17:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

HSG Bachgau 1 HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim 1 16:44

Sa. 25.10.2025 00:00 WJD-BL HSG Bachgau spielfrei* 0:0

So. 26.10.2025 12:30

18:00

WJD-BK

F-BL

HSG Bachgau II

TV Schaafheim

wJSG Dieburg…-Zimmern II

TuSpo Obernburg II

0:0

29:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.11.2025 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TV Großwallstadt II

TV Schaafheim

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TV Großwallstadt

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Großwallstadt II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Großwallstadt

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TV Großwallstadt

TV Großwallstadt II

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TV Schaafheim

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim FSG Dieburg/…-Zimmern II 27:20

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:00

14:00

WJD-BK

MJD-BK

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau

TV Niedernberg

mJSG Kirchze…ürgstadt II

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 17:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim HSG Haibach/Glattbach II 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:00

13:30

WJD-BK

WJD-BL

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00

11:30

14:30

WJD-BL

WJD-BK

MJD-BK

HSG Bachgau

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau

spielfrei*

wJSG Dieburg…-Zimmern II

JSG EMU

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Gemeindesporthalle Schaafheim  ( 19149 )
Sporthallenstraße
64850   Schaafheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.03.2026 14:30

16:00

18:00

MJD-BK

MJC BK

MJC-BL

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau

TV Beerfelden

TV Beerfelden

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

HSG Bachgau

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Aschafftal

TV Großwallstadt

HSG Bachgau II

TV Großwallstadt II

HSG Aschafftal

TV Großwallstadt II

HSG Aschafftal

TV Großwallstadt

TV Großwallstadt II

HSG Bachgau

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Bachgau

TV Großwallstadt

HSG Bachgau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II 0:0

So. 19.04.2026 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim FSG Habitzhe…/Umstadt II 0:0

So. 03.05.2026 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim SG RW Babenhausen 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 18:00 F-BL TV Schaafheim HSG Hörstein…chelbach II 0:0


