Hallenspielplan Gemeindesporthalle Schaafheim (19149) Sporthallenstraße 64850 Schaafheim

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 02.08.2025 15:30	VE Frauen	SG Bruchköbel 2	HSG Preagberg 1	0:0
16:30	VE Frauen	TV Schaafheim 1	SG Bruchköbel 2	27:23
17:00	VE Frauen	HSG Preagberg 1	TV Schaafheim 1	0:0
So. 10.08.2025 18:00	VE Frauen	TV Schaafheim 1	HSG GrBieberau/Modau 2	29:24
Mi. 13.08.2025 20:00	VE Frauen	TV Schaafheim 1	SKG Roßdorf 1	18:33
Mi. 27.08.2025 20:00	VE Frauen	TV Schaafheim 1	TGS Seligenstadt 1	31:17
So. 21.09.2025 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	HSG Odenwald II	28:21
So. 05.10.2025 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	HSG Rodenstein II	33:17
Mi. 15.10.2025 17:00	VE Jugend (m/w)	HSG Bachgau 1	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim 1	16:44
Sa. 25.10.2025 00:00	WJD-BL	HSG Bachgau	spielfrei*	0:0
So. 26.10.2025 12:30	WJD-BK	HSG Bachgau II	wJSG DieburgZimmern II	0:0
18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	TuSpo Obernburg II	29:19

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 09.11.2025 11:00	Mini G	TV Schaafheim	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
11:15	Mini G	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
11:30	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt II	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
11:45	Mini G	TV Schaafheim	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	0:0
12:00	Mini G	SG RW Babenhausen	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
12:15	Mini G	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	TV Großwallstadt II	0:0
12:30	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt	TV Schaafheim	0:0
12:45	Mini G	SG RW Babenhausen	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	0:0
13:00	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt II	TV Schaafheim	0:0
14:00	Mini F	SG RW Babenhausen	HSG HörsteinLBACH 1 III	0:0
14:15	Mini F	TV Schaafheim	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	0:0
14:30	Mini F	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	HSG HörsteinLBACH 1 III	0:0
14:45	Mini F	SG RW Babenhausen	TV Schaafheim	0:0
15:00	Mini F	HSG HörsteinLBACH 1 III	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	0:0
15:15	Mini F	TV Schaafheim	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	0:0
15:30	Mini F	JSG Groß-Ums/Habitzheim	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
15:45	Mini F	HSG HörsteinLBACH 1 III	TV Schaafheim	0:0
16:00	Mini F	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
So. 16.11.2025 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	FSG Dieburg/Zimmern II	27:20
Sa. 22.11.2025 12:00	WJD-BK	HSG Bachgau II	TV Niedernberg	0:0
14:00	MJD-BK	HSG Bachgau	mJSG Kirchzeürgstadt II	0:0
So. 30.11.2025 17:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	0:0
Sa. 17.01.2026 12:00	WJD-BK	HSG Bachgau II	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	0:0
13:30	WJD-BL	HSG Bachgau	HSG Rodenstein	0:0
Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00	WJD-BL	HSG Bachgau	spielfrei*	0:0
11:30	WJD-BK	HSG Bachgau II	wJSG DieburgZimmern II	0:0
14:30	MJD-BK	HSG Bachgau	JSG EMU	0:0

Hallenspielplan Gemeindesporthalle Schaafheim (19149) Sporthallenstraße 64850 Schaafheim

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 01.03.2026 14:30	MJD-BK	HSG Bachgau II	TV Beerfelden	0:0
16:00	MJC BK	HSG Bachgau II	TV Beerfelden	0:0
18:00	MJC-BL	HSG Bachgau	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 11:00	Mini G	HSG Bachgau	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
11:15	Mini G	HSG Bachgau II	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
11:30	Mini G	HSG Aschafftal	TV Großwallstadt II	0:0
11:45	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt	HSG Bachgau	0:0
12:00	Mini G	HSG Bachgau II	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
12:15	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt II	HSG Bachgau	0:0
12:30	Mini G	HSG Aschafftal	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
12:45	Mini G	TV Großwallstadt II	HSG Bachgau II	0:0
So. 15.03.2026 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	HSG Sulzbachdersbach II	0:0
So. 19.04.2026 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	FSG Habitzhe/Umstadt II	0:0
So. 03.05.2026 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
Sa. 09.05.2026 18:00	F-BL	TV Schaafheim	HSG Hörsteinchelbach II	0:0